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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date __June 16 ,19_82
Receipt and Permit number 277796

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby upplies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordence with the laws-of

Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Llectrical Code and the following specifications: i

LOCATION OF WORK:___ 268 West Concord St. — —

OWNER'S NAME:_};emp_'_An_Lb_rgis_L ————_ ADDRESS: __sane ; L i

' FEES ;

CUTLETS: !

Receptacles . ____ Switches Plugmold ___ ___ ft. TOTAL — _ !

FIXTURES: (number of) . . :

Incandescent __ Flourescent ____ ___ (not strip) TOTAL e e I

Strip Flourescent __ B N
SERVICES: -

Overhead _Z Underground ___ Temporary______ TOTAL amperes __ .. _.:'?f ¢

MBTURS: (number of) _ ... 0 LT R ~1.00
MOTORS: (number of)

Fracional __________ . e e

LD OF OVET oo ottt e

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (rumber of units) ___
Electric (number of TOOIMS) o ittt e

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: '
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) _

................................................

e R P

Oil or Gas (by seps ite UBHS) o e T
Eleciric Under 20 kws e Over 0 kws _—
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges Water Heate.s —
Coolz Tops e Disposals —_
Wall Ovens e Dishiwashers e
Dryers S Compactors e
Fans . Others (denota) ; —_
TOTAL o oo T —_—
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Danels @ ... ==5T
ToanStumers _____ ..o
Air Conditioners Central Unit e
Separate Units (windows) ____ ........................ " —
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under ... T —
Over 20 s 1t. =il AR R R R R
Swimming Pools AlLove Ground L L T D
InGround _ _ ..
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residentisl e e e e e e,
Commercial ___ ........... ... .. —
Heavy Duty Ouflets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under e etsaseaanaas
over 30 amps ____ ........iiiiiii,
Circus, Fairs, etc. e e
Alterations to wires _____~ ..., .
Repaisafterfire _____ [ /[ [/l b
Emergency Lights, battery e
Emergency Generators T e e,
INSTALLATION FEE DUE: — !
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE: %
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16b) ... eovv vviviieeeinessiins
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: ____3-55_

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on

CONTRACTOR'S NAME: _praroy

, 19__; or Will Call X

Elec

ADDRESS:

. —Desert Pines, Freeport, Me,
TEL.: _gec_a06)

MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03270

LIMITED IICENSE NO.:

= SIGNATIRE OM?}Z’T{RACTOR:
14
/4

INSPECTOR’S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.

DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

November 10, 1982

Kevin D'Amboise
57 Revere Street
Portland, Maine

Re:

04103

268 Concord West, Street‘ﬁ
Dear Mp, D'Amboise:

As a result of
will be carried out no later than November 15,
Corporation Counsel fop legal action:

1) Floor plans are to be submitted showing
unit and the 3rd flgor as a separate uni
finish renovating the 1st floor,
of plans showing the 2nd and 3rd
as a separate unit,

Any necessary permits needed for the business useage of the

must be taken out,

A permit for the enclosure
taken out.

The stove and illegal smoke stack ska11 be

hole made by the smoke pipe
5)

a complaint, inspection and oyr discussion,
1982 or this

A general clean-up of building materials,

the following orders
matter will go to

the 1st and 2nd floors as one
t.
You will bring in another
floors es one unit and the

Subsequently, when you
updated set

1st floor

garage

of the first floor rear porch must be

totaily removed and the

shall be properly closed.

scrap wood, sinks, rubbish

and refuse surrounding the structure shall be picked up,

If there are any questions concerning this matter,
office.

please feel free to contact our

Sincerely,

Noogton,

C ok

GAYTON BARTLETT,
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

389 CONGRESS STREET

T e v an - s e

¢ PORTLAMD, MAINE 04101

B N

¢ TELEPHONERR07)
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, “ CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
) Lo S _ MEMORANDUM

L

To: P, S. Hoffses, Chief of Insp. Services DATE: 6-29-83
FROM: K. W. Carrcll, Code Enforcement Officer

SUBJECT: 768 Concord St. West

There is currently an outstanding building permit (#00500)
on the above structure covering the ongoing alterations includ-
ing dormer. Work has been slow but on-going, therefore, there
are no code violations related to the alteratioms.

In regard to illegal conversion to multifamily, as you
know we previously had a problem here but it has been resolived.
", As of my latest inspection (6-27-83) there is one dwelling unit
on the first floor and one dwelling unit on the second. The
second floor dwelling unit includes bedrooms on the third floor,
therefore there is no code violation in this area.

- . .. _ As a result of my June 27th inspection I am sending the
i+ -owner an order under Environmental Health Codes to clean up the -
.7 yard area. ) :

N ; Per your instructions I will contact Mr. Albert Hume,’
abuttor-complaintant and advise him of the situation.

cc: Joe Gray
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“Building Inspector
City Hall
389 Congre ss St. -
Portland, Maine, 04101

Dear Sir:

It has been over

one yea:
Street West and your

office

A pparently this houge wag beig co

-violating seversal codes

" the property hagz never been

W e, a8 abuttors,
. eonver t this houge i
.. of our property
“-condition corresteg as soon

 Thenk you for your prompt

' President of the City Counet

Fire Inspector B

‘ Go‘i-poratic;n,(}ouncil

-family house zone,
on this house but the houge 1

have never been

nto a multiple family house ’
we are making a formal complain

ey

274 Concort St, Weat.
- Partlapd, Maine, 0103
June 21, 1083 e

r since remodelling

has been notified c1 nig situation

nverted into a four-family dwell-
Your office hag

the fire safety
restored to its original condition,
notified of any chenge or appeals
and to protecu the va

t end would like to have
as possible.

attention 1o this matter,.

Yours very Yruly

L n e Wf_.,.‘.(ﬁ,.“,t.,,,.uﬂ“

R T AT i e ey

was sterted at 268 Concord

had work stoppgd'_
occupied and they are epparently
code and the building code, and

tor -
loe .o
this .
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Building Inspector
City Rall

389 Congre ss St.,
Portland, Maine, 04107

vie.

Fomew—— of o
cond

0000 to

Lot wgw,\ stz va'

Lrsaton Nugie b2

the = . -

cony.

b President of the City COnncll

Fire Inspector

27, Concort St. Wnet
Portlsnd, Malag. 0,301
June 21, 1983

ince remodelling wes started at 268 Concord
| been notified of this situation.
|

2ig converted into a four-family dwell-

'\Kse zone., Your office has had work stopped
-1111 being occupied end they are epparently

fire safely code and the building code, and
ired to its originsl condition.

gen notified of zny change or appeals to
e fauily house, and to protect the value
al complaint and would like to have this
.:sible.

‘I‘h..m;«you or your prompt actention to this matter,

Yours very truly A
/7[1 LAJJ L2, /)/"h-vﬂ -

Albert V. Hume
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AR CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE L8
\ By v b 8 .
B ‘ DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION EX & .
n
COMPLAINT % :;
INSPECTION COPY 5‘:1 :
e rCOMPLAINT No._82-112 Date Received. 11-8-32 h ’;
Lo ' Location____ 268 Concord St. West Use of Building :
; Ownet’s name and address. Telephone,
‘Tenant’s name and address Telephone
'\ Complainant's name and address._Lawrence Knight, 29 Ieland St. Telephone_174-4636
Description:  Too mapy livine units for 2z one.
R NOTES: ;
1
l;:\* ‘
& a
R o
o " 3
~. ‘,\\. i
5 e
¥
|
i
i ?
e g
- {
i
4
: “
S “ - 5
“ ;‘%\
i o b %’.
_l.: 3 '... v
; e §:
i . ’, g:
e ;
3 ; ;
i ‘ Lt\
|
Lo 3
: 7 L
B :
] , .
¥ iy}
e
!, X
A - ‘l ’ &
i




268-270 COOORD STREET e







CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE )
— DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION rg) §'
s COMPLAINT ]
. COPY P
; < COMPLAINT N, 82=33 _ Dace Received___June 17, 1982 t 1
Location 268 Concord St, West Use of Building dwelling Li '
. . Ownet’s name and address._JOhn & Eileen Anderson - same Telephone____775-1355
¢ . T & o t
. - Tenant's mgmm& said that the house had been recently sold, bult;c 1&’,13 Assessors did no
g : have new name or address, &
| Complainant’s name and address Nedghbot Telephone 3
- Descziption: Man said that it looks like they are putting in additional apartments
¢ in the dwelling, could find no permits, o

NOTES:
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... APPLICATION FOR PERMIT P R'MIT ISSUED

B.0.CA. USE GROUP ......... e 3
B.0.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .....oovuvurrnnnss? 0 .D.f.g.(\.() ...... UL 2 1opp
ZONING LOCATION ..........ccvveee. ... PORTLAND, MAINE ....... June.30,.1982
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE I RTLENT

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning

Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following 5 ecifications:
6{!WestCmmrdStxeé1tf fany ! g spectl

e S g R YA AT

LOCATION ...... 50000 bl ittt T E LR Fire District #1.0, #2 0
1. Owner's name and address ...... ¥ovin Q'Arboise = 57 Pevere Ste........... Telephone ... 7737202
2. Lessce's namc and address vouoviouererirraiinsiiitiitiitaaasitiieiiaraiaiirseees Telephone voovvevrurines
3. Contractor’s name and address L e Telephone ....vvvenianes 4
............ No, of sheets ....... f
Proposed use of building ...... 2 family ... e errenraeeeeaenes Ceeeeranr e No. families vevaveners %
Last use vuvevess , same . F R No. families ...oveeres ;:,
Material .oovvaeeeen MNo. stories «ovuues Heat cvvvvvvenrenes Styleofroof .o..vvvvsiiianass Ruofing ....covnvevnnsnns 3
Other buildings on SAME 10t «.vveuuveaestersneeersnnnorsrsrseesraraineeteccsonrns N Cereraeenen ;
Estimated contractural cost $... 900'00 . Appceal Fees S i i
FIELD INSPECTOR—MI. «.vovviiririonuinnsnnenens Base Fee L 35400...
@ Tissis belaged foe | 2500
TOTAL $.40.70. ..., ]
To extend dormer on  Jwelling as per plans. 4
% 1 sheet of plans, Stamp of Special Conditions
send penndt to § 1 04103
g
-
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical L
and mechanicals.
DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ..... Ceeveseane Is any clectrical work involved in this work? .....covvees ]
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...oiviieiens If not, what is proposed for sewage? .....oovioiieineens 1
Has scptic tank notice been sent? ovuvvieininnnne Form notice sent? ....... e reeerirsaraseaiesiaeiiitee
Height average grade to top of plate .........cves Cerees Height average grade to highest point of roof .......e.ciiiee :
Size,front ...vveiaiies depth.ovvvivienns No. stories ........ solidorfiliedland?........... carthorrock? ....oovauie
Material of foundation ...evveeernirsieaeenen Thickness, top «....vve bottom ..... .. cellar vveniinirniesionaniens
Kindofroof .....oenvens berrerseaaes Riseperfool .ooovvennasns et e ROCTCOVEIING .o vvvevirnensniransisssrseonenes
No. of chimneys +v.veeeeieriaens Material of chimneys ....... oflining.......... Kindofheat .......... fuel .....us
Framing Lumber—Kind ......c.00eeee Dressed or full size? covevivenvane COrnerpostS cusevvervsese 311 IS
Size Girder soovvvneecaraens Columns under girders .....oveeens vees SiZE aviiiiiiiens Max.oncenters . vevvresaraess
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 4
Joists and rafters: Ist floor vovvvivienrees T J3d e LT00f ciiiieiina i
On centers: Ist floor .vvvveenenenn 2 20d evneeanienes L3rd e LP00f Liiiiieeiein *
Makxirmura span: Ist floor vovuvinvnenens ,2nd coviieineenes BT L100f Liiiiiiinenns ;
If one story buiiding with masonry walls, thickress of L) Ly T R R R height? covveveens . :‘
IF A GARAGE {
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot ... ,tobeaccommodated ..., number commercial cars to beaccommodated ... ‘
Will automobile repairing be done other iaw miaor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .......... *
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS i;
BUILD .o G INSPECTION- FLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of any tree ona publicstreet?..... ’
ZONING: vvvserrnneeneerenesssennesssesiconesnes 5
BUILDING CODE: +.vvveviiiniecnanas voneereinnns Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent g
Fire Depli ovvvuerrnesienininnsnieeaes Ceriieraeens to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ¥
Health DEple vvvviee = covovenennnnsnssisceanins . are Qbserved? ....ovie Z:
OHETS: +evevensrnrsnersrarsossarservessnonrresylon / - come 1
Signaiure of Applicant . 7 JM PHORCH + wvovereries
Type Name of BOVE +..vvrrvverres feeeer et erraran vreeeens ¥ 20 30 40
b Other +vveivvvvrnrennens PO
. and Address ..oo..oes s ;
./ t
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY ::
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT !
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION -

June 29, 1982

Kevin D'Amboise

57 Revere Street

portland, Maine 04103

RE: 268 Concord Street West

Dear Mr. D'Amboise:

As a result of a reinspection of 268 Concord Street West, I find that you have
ignored the s OP order, continued work on the third floor apartment, and proceef’.ed ,

to rent out t.e apartment.

o

{
1 am sending this matter to Corporation Counsel for legal action. g
1

Sincerely, E %
Gayton Bartlett .
. Code Enforcement officer ¥
&
¥
GB/t E

~ 3 )

RFET @

PORTI AND MAINF 04101 @ TEI FPHNANF (207) 775-5451

o oy T

289 CONGRFSS ST

emmamix N3 T -




Pl a)

4./ No. JBGL(‘O ) . ;
“ZAECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL E 3 | :
¥ NOMSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED- = :

1GT FOR HTERNATIONAL MARL k

commy

{See Revarse}
SENT 10

X ' .
___._R,Ié%gm e in-DlAmboise— —

s lRevere-Street—-—
_—Portland,~Maing-04103

POSTAGE

-

w
o3
N

CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

CERTIFIED FEE ¢
SPECIAL DELIVERY ¢
RESTRICTED DELIVERY ¢

EESTEaPySY

June 29, 1982

2 b

SHOW TG WHOM AND
DAVE DELIVERED

a

SHON TO WHOM, DATE
ANG ADORESS OF
DELIVERY

T0 Whith AND DATE

SHOW.
DELIVFRED YATH RESTRICTED
DELIVERY

SHOV TO WHOM, DATE AND
ADORESS OF OELIVERY WITH
RESTRICTED DELIVERY

TOTAL POSTAQE AND FEES $

- e

POSTMARK OR DATE

1.2

CONSULT POSTMASTER FOR FEES
OPTIONAL SERVICES
4]

RETURN RECEIPT SERVIC

o e e SR

{spection of 268 Concord Street West, I find that you have
b continued work on the third floor apartment, and proceeded

{nent. ’ :

Htter to Corporation Counsel for legal action. 1 1

PS Form 3800, Apr. 1976

P,

I am sénding this

Sincerely,

RNl C - 3o ! :

Gayton Bartlett s
Code Enforcement Officer

GB/t

2R9 CONGRESS STREFT @ PORTI AND MAINF 0d10* o TFLFPHOMF (907) 775.5451 ) TS

-

N




CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

June 22, 1982

Kevin J D'Amboise
. 57 Revere Street
. Portland, Maine 04103

RE: 268 Concord Street West ~ 175-C-7

Dear Mr, D'Amboise:

Upon inspection of a complaint or 268 Gncord Street West, I am hereby placing
: a stop order on all work te this property, under Section, 118.1 of the BOCA
Building Code.

- To go from a 2 to 3 femily in an R-5 zone, one must go before the Board of Appeals.
| Please contact our Zoning Officer, Malcolm Ward, to get details of appeal

: procedure.

s 1f T can be of any assistance please fee free to call our office. 775-5451
‘ Ext. 313.

Very truly yours,

Chief of Ing] c‘ci‘on Services

hotn C Bodogtt
exde Enforcement Off. v

GB/t

389 CONGRESS STREET ® PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 ®  TELEPHONE (207) 77% 1451
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" FOR INTERNAL ;LUHélNG
TOWNICITY copg LPINUNiBER

AN N iz

DATE PERMIT léSUED

Y cermiFicate OF APPROVAL

, /
THE TOWN/CiTY or(:;;?m Toon

Year Certificate 1 App. Number
In:(::lcr’a 1. Owner
~ f.' A FLML e |2 Losad e lumber
07 Owner | LTy v/ ) j/’ Dot 3 F

4. Employso of Pualic Utility,s
Code 5 ManulacruredHouslanoalor
6. Manyt, Housing m,

7. Limited Lizense

St./Lot Number Street, Road Namg
{Location where pl

i

. - Aﬁd;assf?!:i}r( // ;-)"v\-v" r-“;/ )4;//} ﬁ)}" "0/¢

umbing was done and lnspected)

Signature of L1

. ORIGINAL=To be sent to;

Division of Health Englneurlng
'\,
v e T e ————e e e -
> L iy
. 0 ( ) ~ /

: : . s Y P

‘ : . ; INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FORTHEYOWNICIY OF S el NAord 7 o
e ‘ " Town/City Code LPI Number

Moath  Day
. o Address

i . Date tnspectay &. 2 0" I@z N
N ' . f’ -t g

. ' Date Issued INSYALLER'S
s (LI

Subdivision

Department of Human Services

NS 63514 1P

. N 63514 1o b

\ PERMIT NUMBER
Installer | 1. Qwner
i, L R T35 o7 i
N 3. Licensed 0jl Burnernan
%! 1aDone sulleumber Street/Road Name Subdivision Code |4 Enployee of puniie Utility s
i Name of — 5. Ma ulactured Housing Dealer
i i 7 8., Mahutactureq Housing Mech
)  ower 4] L STE T T T JAnl LG et
. K Last Name F.L . Malling Address Zip Code
s -up gt [
' T Typool 1. New 3. Addftion o Replacemantof HolWate Hoater 1 O fnodular Homa
N 2. R 9 4. R 9 & Addition 6. Hook-up of Mobile Home
. : Plumbing 1. Single (Res) 3. Mobile Home 5. Commercia) 7, Other(Specuy) ® — i
3 o .. TYoServe 2. Whti-FamiRes) 4. Modular Home 8. Schoot 3
] . - 3
B . mber . T . { I
. - ' ’,f‘ Nul e Sink(s) Z Tmlot(s)E[U Bathtuby ’EDI () _] Shoue)AEm Urinal(s) ED 3
N . T Fixtures -
. - o Clothes [T pgp, ] Hot Wator ™9 fyo
-~ HookUps | Washor(s) .| _; Washer(g)|_ Heatera) Drain(s) Hook-Up(s)
S L T WN'S ¢ OPY AMEORTANY: Note the totowing congitions :;tuve n ]
q: % 2 - 1. This Permit jg nen-transferabie o another 3
. - o JUL Person o party, Haook-Up c
R o It / + 2 I'I'gwlngll"l'u%m hars'not st%l'adpwllhllnemonlhs Fee __Je 0
. - o ;. ni N
. . ’ 2y A iy, s ///C{«Lw,./ﬁ rom ¢ of Issug, this Parmit bacomes Tolal !‘ m i
o % < / ) Fee ™ tie { 9
Y. N : 2 Dept. of Human Servizes It Boutlo Fee Check Box @ 1
s - JUL 1 1982 Div. of Health Englnoering
, i ;I’ n = 3
] Do L - of LPY g
/I . : O et s g

T e o st g

HHE:211 Rev, 2180
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CITY:OF PORTLAND, MAINE 28 0
call ) v -
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION o 3 ¢
‘ — g 7 )
COMPLAINT g i
- o t‘?
. INSPECTION COPY p> %
- compLiimt No.— 82733 Date Received — June 17, 1982 uf)f %
Cy T o . §-
. Location 268 Concord St. West Use Of’R"“f“ﬂg dwelling . y:;
,\ T Owner's name and address_ JON0 & Eileen Anderson - same Telephone 775-1355 ; V
‘0.‘_ Tenant's Sﬁ,‘ﬂﬁﬂﬁl&; said that the house had been recently sold, Duﬁlg}_len 'ﬁssessors did not ;
o : have new name ox address. ¥
- Complainant's name and address. —Neighlx Telcphone £
- Description: Man said that it looks like they are putting in additional apartments %
" _in the dwelling, could find no pemmits. !
= G 1s-c-7
:\ v ‘ < - ”OTES: (l!a-a-!%a 'MAAAJ.J.N\QO ,tﬂkm mclﬁ.:\: . HM hm_a_jg ‘N-. .'\f\p‘r’-a

t= o FD s %n,go. Yo O\um I STV Q'O%U‘O,mlma: B¢~ 340

"“&‘.Zé*( pe

)

W ST

2n R e LT




Addres., e{,p\ (\nm
Installation For: - weaak
Owner of Bldg.. - ¢
Owners Address: 'm
Plumber:
REP'L. .

SINKS -
LAVA’I‘ORIES

- JTOILETS =-
“|BATH TUBS
SHOWERS s o
TJDRAINS: - - FLOOR™ SURFAC
. 2 /. PR ' |HOT. WATER TANKS -
By “UALTER b, [~ [TANKLESS -WAIER FERTERS
’Z‘u‘:_J_L“' PG W GARBAE DISPOSALS -
Type of oo . SEPTIC TANKS
D "Commercial A “[HOUSE SEWERS. - - - -
| Residential ’ T |ROOF LEADERS -
-8 Single - o S —|AUTOMATIC _WAS HERS
O Multi Fcumly S DXSHWASHERS
[0 New Construction ) OTHER

*. ], Remodeling - summ mm

T
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— PERYIT JSSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, Yay 27, 1959 crn G{*? 8&3’3&@

To the INSPECTOR OF BUT. MINGS, PORTLAND, ME. )

MAY 27 1552

The undersigned hereby af;
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location ...268. Congond. Skaifasb........ Use of Building.....Dwalling...... ... No. Stories ..2%........&%‘;“5?"8

Name and address of owner of appliance ...............m.i’.ﬁ..ﬂ“f{;...2.58...G.QRQQ)?.Q..Sh.v“QBt vensscarissasas et

Installer’s name and address Quner. e b eesenness AR ts resiR SRS TR SorRRatee Telephone ...5=1390..... ...
.

General Description of Work
To install ..Foreed hot water hoating. systen and ok burning. equipment. in. Place. of coajztired

.......................... central. heating. systen... {2.fanilfies) . . s

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER o
Location of appliance ......... Basementd.......... Any burnable material iu floor surface or beneath? ............ DONR.....occrivmanninrssesseress 7
1f so, how protecled? ..o oeoe ereeresessase st sasanEs it sesses Kind of fuel? ... oil

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ... on

From top of smoke pipe 2" Brom iront of crptiance .. .92 4" From sides or back of appliance .. .. 8% 2.
nons

Size of chimney flue ....... 8xl2 .. Other connections to same flue ... oo
e » Rated maximum demand per hour wiinnnenns

If gas fired, how VEIEEA D 1ovrrvecersesisumnesersmssienes so sresee oo« arees o
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ...... J@R...

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ... OuicteHeateuotypa. .. ..o .. Labelled hy underwriters’ laboratories? .. J@8...........
Will operator be always in attendance? . ... ......... Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? . ... Lbottam...
Type of floor beneath burner . . ¢-‘m0¥‘°t°' ‘Sirze of vent pipe ... 118 each .

Location of oil storage ... ... wagewerd. . ... ... Number afid capacity of tanks i-ggal‘ﬁeputinlaterl
Low water shut off ... s 0 No. s T

Will all tanks be more than five fest irom any flame? ..... yes . How many tanks enclosed?
none

none

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of applance ... v cee vesr e crenns e cenrens Any burnable material in floor surface or bencath? .......

p 1f so, how protected? ... " . Ceere s asesssines Height of Legs, i any ..o oo
é Skirting at bottom of appliancef . i Distance to combustible material from top of appliafice? w..oovvererersrescmiias won

From front of sppliance ... vuorsecens From sides and back oo oo From. top of smokepipe . ... v v 5

Size of chimney flue ..ocwvinciirarsensee Other connections to same flue ......... . ;

Is hood to be provided? . sorceesissseniminmnenns 1f 50, how vented? ...« oeve wonne Forced or 117241 2 SE————
If gas fired, how VENted? et o Rated maximum demand per hour . ..o e o

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclased?'....g.'.gg .........
building at same time.)

* 4APPROVED:
Will there be in charge of the above work a persen .competent to

see that the State and City iequirc,ment'sv, pertaining thereto are
yes )
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alies for @ permit to install the following heating, cooking or power cquipmentfin accord- .

oty




